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Goiania, 26 a 28 de julho de 2024

62 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series Goiania 3,835 km
Q1 - 1° Grupo 27/07/2024 11:25
Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 11:35:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Time s1 s2 S3  Speed Diff Gap

(18) Allam Khodair

1 11:38:10.283 1:48.887 41.553 20178 1595  +21.772
2 11:39:45.147 1:34.864 36.061  39.041 19.762 1773 +7.749 -14.023
3 11:41:15.770 1:30.623 33940  37.952 18731 2353 +3.508 -4.241
4 11:42:43.145 1:27.375 32566  36.579 18230 2438 +0.260 -3.248
5 11:44:10.260 32.367  36.607 18.141 2427 -0.260

(95) Lucas Kohl

1 11:38:12.985 1:49.262 42.077 21395  169,8 +21.887
2 11:39:47.613 1:34.628 37.021 38931 18.676  169,0 +7.253 -14.634
3 11:41:16.465 1:28.852 32.804  37.420 18.628  243,8 +1.477 -5.776
4 11:42:44.230 1:27.765 32676  36.776 18313 246,0 +0.390 -1.087
5 11:44:11.605 32500  36.661 18.214 2449 -0.390
(81) Arthur Leist
1 11:38:28.720 1:44.898 39.937 19.106 1753 +17.834
2 11:40:00.442 1:31.722 34.051  38.762 18.909 2389 +4.658 -13.176
3 11:41:28.009 1:27.567 32713 36.551 18303  243,8 +0.503 -4.155
4 11:42:55.157 1:27.148 32631  36.348 18.169  241,1 +0.084 -0.419
5 11:44:22.221 32510  36.347 18207 2427 -0.084
(0) Caca Bueno
1 11:38:31.077 1:42.566 39.686 19.067  180,9 +15.672
2 11:40:02.143 1:31.066 33.725  38.839 18.502 2432 +4.172 -11.500
3 11:41:29.552 1:27.409 325 P 1 18.242 2455 +0.515 -3.657
4 11:42:56.668 1:27.116 32486  36.505 18.125 2455 +0.222 -0.293
5 11:44:23.562 32177 36.552 18.165  246,0 -0.222
(88) Felipe Fraga
1 11:38:08.755 1:46.352 41.485 19.866 1759 +19.322
2 11:39:44.026 1:35.271 35.809  39.869 19.593  166,9 +8.241 -11.081
3 11:41:14.668 1:30.642 33.953  37.922 18.767 2432 +3.612 -4.629
4 11:42:41.698 32286  36.448 18.296  242,2 -3.612
(12) Lucas Foresti
1 11:37:56.978 1:55.586 42.970 20.819 1639 +24.685
2 11:39:36.284 1:39.306 37919 41121 20.266  216,9 +8.405 -16.280
3 11:41:11.748 1:35.464 36.727  39.472 19.265 2384 +4.563 -3.842
4 11:42:42.649 32511  36.581 21.809 2427 -4.563
(8) Rafael Suzuki
1 11:38:34.180 1:43.548 39.121 20.255  169,8 +16.575
2 11:40:04.266 1:30.086 33.711  37.517 18.858  242,7 +3.113 -13.462
3 11:41:31.531 1:27.265 32480  36.687 18.098  244,9 +0.292 -2.821
4 11:42:58.504 32451  36.451 18.071 2443 -0.292
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Goiania, 26 a 28 de julho de 2024

62 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series Goiania 3,835 km
Q1 - 19 Grupo 27/07/2024 11:25
Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 11:35:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Time S1 S2 S3 Speed Diff Gap
(111) Rubens Barrichello
1 11:38:27.442 1:45.417 39.776 19.120 170,1 +18.407
2 11:39:59.212 1:31.770 34.350 38.570 18.850 241,6 +4.760 -13.647
3 11:41:33.217 1:34.005 34.796 40.907 18.302 240,0 +6.995 +2.235
4 11:43:00.227 1:27.010 32.531 36.387 18.092 244,3 -6.995

(11) Gaetano Di Mauro

1 11:38:37.014 1:44.453 38.265 20932 1765 +17.210
2 11:40:08.451 1:31.437 33.700  39.378 18359 2389 +4.194 -13.016
3 11:41:35.694 32523 36.566 18.154 244,33 -4.194
4 11:43:02.953 1:27.259 32491  36.633 18.135  246,0 +0.016 +0.016
(28) Enzo Elias
1 11:38:38.489 1:44.297 39.318 20711 1794  +17.236
2 11:40:10.708 1:32.219 33.982  39.785 18452  230,8 +5.158 -12.078
3 11:41:37.769 32481  36.511 18.069  247,7 -5.158
4 11:43:14.410 1:36.641 36.574 41510 18.557  210,1 +9.580 +9.580
(4) Julio Campos
1 11:38:54.205 1:46.280 40.814 20109  177,9 +19.244
2 11:40:26.551 1:32.346 35.278 3839 18672 2139 +5.310 -13.934
3 11:41:53.870 1:27.319 32601  36.472 18.246  240,5 +0.283 -5.027
4 11:43:20.906 32.437  36.444 18.155  240,5 -0.283
(121) Felipe Baptista
1 11:39:05.855 1:47.768 40.255 20008  173,1 +20.748
2 11:40:49.846 1:43.991 36.281  49.123 18.587 1875 +16.971 -3.777
3 11:42:17.283 1:27.437 32494 36793 18.150 24338 +0.417 -16.554
4 11:43:44.303 32297  36.441 18.282  244,9 -0.417
(90) Ricardo Mauricio
1 11:39:06.429 1:46.334 40.600 19.494 1685 +19.001
2 11:40:51.221 1:44.792 36.653  49.578 18561 2038  +17.459 -1.542
3 11:42:18.852 1:27.631 32.654  36.816 18.161 2416 +0.298 -17.161
4 11:43:46.185 32502  36.614 18217  242,2 -0.298
(44) Bruno Baptista
1 11:39:07.218 1:46.015 40.688 19.243 1475 +18.757
2 11:40:52.335 1:45.117 36.661  49.739 18717 1953 +17.859 -0.898
3 11:42:19.593 32501  36.618 18.139 2438 -17.859
4 11:43:47.310 1:27.717 32.366  36.656 18.695  244,9 +0.459 +0.459
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